Rank Competitor(s)

Cora-Lee Hagel
Tiffany Chong
Jade Holness
Solana Bucknell
Keira Bailey
Caitlin Smith
Desiree Zerr
Tamyra Tran
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Lia Gardner

Club

Aldergrove FSC
Burnaby FSC
Kerrisdale FSC
Maple Ridge SC
Coquitlam SC
Grandview SC

Hope & Dist FSC
North Surrey SC
Killarney Centre FSC

b

SKATECANADA

Tiffany Edwardsen

Date:

23-Nov-2019

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:03:31AM

2019 Jingle Blades Interclub

Chilliwack, BC
2019-11-22 to 2019-11-24

STAR 6 Women (Gp3)

Category Result Summary

21.27
20.51
19.33
18.55
18.46
18.39
17.77
17.17
17.12
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Cindy Smith
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